
  Revised 10/2023 

Contract Details:     

Contract Term Length of Term 
Contract 
Authorization 

Requested 
Additional 
Authorization 

Revised Total 
Authorization 

Initial Term   2 years $2,136,026   $2,136,026 
Contract Amendment       $60,000       $60,000 
Extension Option 1  1 year $1,148,765  $1,148,765 
Extension Option 2  1 year $1,206,204     $865,000 
Extension Option 3  1 year $1,266,514       $57,000 
Contract Amendment        $74,000       $21,667 
Proposed Amendment       $900,000    $520,000 
Total   5 years $5,891,509    $900,000 $6,791,509 

 


